09155231	
502222	
\$80.00	
IJ	

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office		
	Attorney Docket No. 059643.00535 Date: May 3, 2007		
MAILSTOP ASSIGNMENT			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof			
Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Nokla Telecommunications Oy	Name: Nokia Corporation		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address: Keilalahdentie 4 FIN-02150 Espoo, Finland		
☐ Yeş   ☑ No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
	☐ Yes		
Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):			
Execution Date(s): September 28, 2005			
□ Assignment     □ Government Interest Assignment     □ Change of Name     □ Joint Research Agreement     □ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License     □ Other			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  09/155,231			
11/025,014			
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:     Two (2)		
Name: Squire Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 80.00		
Street Address: 8000 Towers Crescent Drive, 14th Floor	☐ Included in attached Check No		
Tysons Corner, Virginia 22182-2700 Phone Number: (703) 720-7800 Fax Number: (703) 720-7802	☑ Please Charge Counsel's Deposit Account No. 50- 2222 the required fee referencing Our Reference No. 059643.00535		
	Counsel's Deposit account number; 50-2222     (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
	May 3, 2007		
Name of Person Signing  Reg. No. 33,125  Total rumber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3			
ll	DATENT		

700323212

REEL: 019244 FRAME: 0160

Translation from the Finnish

1(2)

NATIONAL BOARD OF PATENTS AND REGISTRATION Trade Register Arkadiankatu 6 A 00100 HELSINKI tel. (09) 6939 500

Page 1 Business ID: 0101120-3 Issued: 16.10.2003

EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Company name: Nokia Networks Oy

0101120-3 Business ID: Trade Register number: 243,372 Date registered: 23.07.1976
Company form: 2imited company

Company form:

Helsinki Domicile:

Content of extract: Information in register at 16.10.2003.

Register entries:

EXECUTION OF MERGER (Registered 01.10.2001) With the permission of the register authority Marineland Oy business ID 0196242-0, Nokia Networks Oy business ID 0101120-3, Nokia Matkapuhelimet Oy business ID 0300326-6, Nokia Display Products Oy business ID 0751877-7 and Nokia Multimedia Terminals Oy business ID 0812093-9 have merged with Nokia Oyj business ID 0112038-9.

DISSOLUTION (Registered 01.10.2001) The company has been dissolved.

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (Registered 10.07.2002) Financial statements for the period 01.01.2001-31.12.2001.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Possible information on bankruptcy, liquidation or restructuring procedures is not available from the system for the period up to 05.10.1995.

01.10.2001 Registered as dissolved

HISTORY OF COMPANY NAME:

01.10.1999 - 30.09.2001 Nokia Networks Oy

31.07.1992 - 30.09.1999 Nokia Telecommunications Oy 11.06.1981 - 30.07.1992 Telenokia Oy 23.07.1976 - 10.06.1981 Televa Oy

Information retrieved from the Trade Register system. Printed on stationery belonging to the National Board of Patents and

> PATENT REEL: 019244 FRAME: 0161

05/03/2007 13:00 FAX **2**004/004

Page 2

Business ID: 0101120-3

Registration the document is original without a signature.

For a true translation Helsinki, 28 September 2005

**RECORDED: 05/03/2007** 

Virallinen kääntäjä DAVID MORRIS Authorized translator

**PATENT REEL: 019244 FRAME: 0162**